
Graslabast Poune

H 17 Tarish Demorthèn

2

5

2

3

3

2 3 3 2

2 5 3 3

5 5 2 2

3 3 5 5

Pauvre

O O O O O 
O O O O O 
O O O O 
O O O O 
O 

10

3

●

●

●●●●

●●●●●
Faune et flore 6
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Médecine traditionnelle 6
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Dague,poignard,couteau 1

Fronde 1

Arc court 2
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Taol-Kaer - Duché de Gorm - Rural

Paysan

●●

6 4 Rationnelle

Mélancolie

Qualité : Calme

Défaut : Empoté

Reste :  0         Total :  100


